Race Date
August 30, 2025

Place

Overall Name

Avery Edwards
Kevin Fagerstrom
Amber Diemer
Kevin Diemer
Amy Salamon
David Parks

Ben Mueller
Joseph Reece
Miguel De Leon
Adriana Cimino
Rebekah Brown
John Stichnoth
Garrett Hollis
Tiffany Lundberg
Anita Bramble
Joshua Salamon
Michael Carlson
Nicole Bruce
Addison Hamilton
Tiffany Holtz
Blake Alexander
Anthony Diemer
Ranae Taylor
Ryan Bruce

Lora Fassler
Jacqueline Bragg
Tim Charles
Philip Jamandre
Michael Wierzycki
Kristen Diehl
Amelia Johnson
Mandi Jamandre
Tara Wilden
Emma Dulaney
Emma Hall

Matt Hall

Ryan Roberts
Brittan Hall

Mike Diemer
Grace Alexander
Nathan Fossett
Deborah McCoy
Elizabeth Johnson
Kathy Anderson
Rebecca Broege
Laykin Dewall
Josh Dewall
Caity Dewall
Denise Wierzycki
Kevin Noakes
Lisa Noakes
Olivia Flaherty
Sarah Dulaney

City

Grundy Center |A
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Pecatonica IL
Pecatonica IL
Sycamore IL
Belvidere IL
Loves Park IL
Winnebago IL
Monroe WI
Rock City IL
Rockford IL
Pecatonica IL
Loves Park IL
Pecatonica IL
Pecatonica IL
Oregon IL
Winnebago IL
Loves Park IL
Pecatonica IL
Rockford IL
Mount Morris IL
Oregon IL
Dixon IL
Rockford IL
Byron IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Mount Morris 1L
Pecatonica IL
Rockford IL
Charlotte 1A
Pecatonica IL
Cherry Valley IL
Cherry Valley IL
South Beloit 1L
Cherry Valley IL
Rockford IL
Davis IL
Sterling IL
Davis IL
Pecatonica IL
Lanark IL
Lanark IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Freeport IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Loves Park IL
Loves Park IL
Pecatonica IL

Pecatonica Labor Day 5k

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

Results By Racing Expectations www.racingexpectations.com

e

9
51
27
26
45
57
43
25
22
49
42
53
34
43
41
19
59
31
19
34
25
28
55
38
53
42
58
44
51
37
13
39
25
14

9
38
47
41
59
24
44
60
42
74
44

6
33
36
54
57
56
15
55
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OVERALL
OVERALL
25-29
25-29
45-49
55-59
40-44
25-29
20-24
45-49
40-44
50-54
30-34
40-44
40-44
15-19
55-59
30-34
15-19
30-34
25-29
25-29
55-59
35-39
50-54
40-44
55-59
40-44
50-54
35-39
0-14
35-39
25-29
0-14
0-14
35-39
45-49
40-44
55-59
20-24
40-44
60-64
40-44
70-74
40-44
0-14
30-34
35-39
50-54
55-59
55-59
15-19
55-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
19:58.6 19:58.6
21:51.1 21:53.7
24:47.8 24:50.9
24:59.2 25:02.1
25:15.9 25:17.7
25:47.0 25:50.0
25:52.2 25:56.2
26:55.4 26:58.4
26:56.1 27:03.7
27:05.8 27:05.8
28:07.8 28:09.8
28:09.9 28:13.6
28:37.1 28:44.8
29:32.7 29:41.1
29:40.5 29:49.7
29:49.2 29:51.5
30:07.1 30:07.1
30:59.2 31:05.1
31:51.3 31:53.1
31:46.1 31:55.4
32:28.0 32:34.4
32:31.8 32:36.8
32:48.8 32:56.0
32:57.6 33:08.5
33:44.4 33:49.3
34:02.1 34:12.5
34:45.4 34:57.1
38:03.0 38:19.5
38:26.3 38:37.9
40:20.1 40:26.6
40:47.1 40:55.6
41:20.2 41:36.8
42:46.1 42:51.3
42:51.0 42:54.6
43:07.1 43:07.1
43:11.6 43:13.8
43:42.5 43:52.8
45:35.9 45:35.9
46:32.5 46:39.2
46:50.1 46:57.9
47:03.1 47:12.3
47:14.8 47:22.4
51:58.1 52:06.4
52:46.1 52:56.3
53:04.9 53:15.1
53:41.7 53:55.7
53:42.4 53:55.8
53:50.3 54:02.3
54:01.0 54:14.9
55:41.9 55:57.7
55:40.2 55:58.0
55:54.2 56:04.4
56:52.5 56:58.7

Pace

6:26/M
7:03/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:09/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:15/M
9:33/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:42/M
10:00/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:36/M
10:40/M
10:53/M
11:01/M
11:15/M
12:20/M
12:26/M
13:01/M
13:10/M
13:24/M
13:48/M
13:49/M
13:53/M
13:55/M
14:07/M
14:41/M
15:01/M
15:07/M
15:12/M
15:15/M
16:46/M
17:02/M
17:08/M
17:21/M
17:22/M
17:24/M
17:28/M
18:01/M
18:01/M
18:03/M
18:20/M
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