

Race Date  
August 30, 2025

# Pecatonica Labor Day 5k

## Overall Finish List

Place		-----Total-----							
Overall	Name	City	Bib No	Age	Gen	AG Place	Chip Time	Gun Time	Pace
1	Avery Edwards	Grundy Center IA	27	9	F	1 OVERALL	19:58.6	19:58.6	6:26/M
2	Kevin Fagerstrom	Roscoe IL	28	51	M	1 OVERALL	21:51.1	21:53.7	7:03/M
3	Amber Diemer	Rockford IL	21	27	F	1 25-29	24:47.8	24:50.9	8:00/M
4	Kevin Diemer	Rockford IL	23	26	M	1 25-29	24:59.2	25:02.1	8:03/M
5	Amy Salamon	Pecatonica IL	51	45	F	1 45-49	25:15.9	25:17.7	8:09/M
6	David Parks	Pecatonica IL	48	57	M	1 55-59	25:47.0	25:50.0	8:19/M
7	Ben Mueller	Sycamore IL	45	43	M	1 40-44	25:52.2	25:56.2	8:21/M
8	Joseph Reece	Belvidere IL	49	25	M	2 25-29	26:55.4	26:58.4	8:41/M
9	Miguel De Leon	Loves Park IL	16	22	M	1 20-24	26:56.1	27:03.7	8:43/M
10	Adriana Cimino	Winnebago IL	15	49	F	2 45-49	27:05.8	27:05.8	8:43/M
11	Rebekah Brown	Monroe WI	7	42	F	1 40-44	28:07.8	28:09.8	9:04/M
12	John Stichnoth	Rock City IL	54	53	M	1 50-54	28:09.9	28:13.6	9:05/M
13	Garrett Hollis	Rockford IL	37	34	M	1 30-34	28:37.1	28:44.8	9:15/M
14	Tiffany Lundberg	Pecatonica IL	43	43	F	2 40-44	29:32.7	29:41.1	9:33/M
15	Anita Bramble	Loves Park IL	5	41	F	3 40-44	29:40.5	29:49.7	9:36/M
16	Joshua Salamon	Pecatonica IL	52	19	M	1 15-19	29:49.2	29:51.5	9:37/M
17	Michael Carlson	Pecatonica IL	10	59	M	2 55-59	30:07.1	30:07.1	9:42/M
18	Nicole Bruce	Oregon IL	8	31	F	1 30-34	30:59.2	31:05.1	10:00/M
19	Addison Hamilton	Winnebago IL	36	19	F	1 15-19	31:51.3	31:53.1	10:16/M
20	Tiffany Holtz	Loves Park IL	38	34	F	2 30-34	31:46.1	31:55.4	10:17/M
21	Blake Alexander	Pecatonica IL	1	25	M	3 25-29	32:28.0	32:34.4	10:29/M
22	Anthony Diemer	Rockford IL	22	28	M	4 25-29	32:31.8	32:36.8	10:30/M
23	Ranae Taylor	Mount Morris IL	55	55	F	1 55-59	32:48.8	32:56.0	10:36/M
24	Ryan Bruce	Oregon IL	9	38	M	1 35-39	32:57.6	33:08.5	10:40/M
25	Lora Fassler	Dixon IL	29	53	F	1 50-54	33:44.4	33:49.3	10:53/M
26	Jacqueline Bragg	Rockford IL	4	42	F	4 40-44	34:02.1	34:12.5	11:01/M
27	Tim Charles	Byron IL	14	58	M	3 55-59	34:45.4	34:57.1	11:15/M
28	Philip Jamandre	Rockford IL	40	44	M	2 40-44	38:03.0	38:19.5	12:20/M
29	Michael Wierzycki	Rockford IL	57	51	M	2 50-54	38:26.3	38:37.9	12:26/M
30	Kristen Diehl	Mount Morris IL	20	37	F	1 35-39	40:20.1	40:26.6	13:01/M
31	Amelia Johnson	Pecatonica IL	41	13	F	1 0-14	40:47.1	40:55.6	13:10/M
32	Mandi Jamandre	Rockford IL	39	39	F	2 35-39	41:20.2	41:36.8	13:24/M
33	Tara Wilden	Charlotte IA	58	25	F	2 25-29	42:46.1	42:51.3	13:48/M
34	Emma Dulaney	Pecatonica IL	25	14	F	2 0-14	42:51.0	42:54.6	13:49/M
35	Emma Hall	Cherry Valley IL	34	9	F	3 0-14	43:07.1	43:07.1	13:53/M
36	Matt Hall	Cherry Valley IL	35	38	M	2 35-39	43:11.6	43:13.8	13:55/M
37	Ryan Roberts	South Beloit IL	50	47	M	1 45-49	43:42.5	43:52.8	14:07/M
38	Brittan Hall	Cherry Valley IL	33	41	F	5 40-44	45:35.9	45:35.9	14:41/M
39	Mike Diemer	Rockford IL	24	59	M	4 55-59	46:32.5	46:39.2	15:01/M
40	Grace Alexander	Davis IL	2	24	F	1 20-24	46:50.1	46:57.9	15:07/M
41	Nathan Fossett	Sterling IL	31	44	M	3 40-44	47:03.1	47:12.3	15:12/M
42	Deborah McCoy	Davis IL	44	60	F	1 60-64	47:14.8	47:22.4	15:15/M
43	Elizabeth Johnson	Pecatonica IL	42	42	F	6 40-44	51:58.1	52:06.4	16:46/M
44	Kathy Anderson	Lanark IL	3	74	F	1 70-74	52:46.1	52:56.3	17:02/M
45	Rebecca Broege	Lanark IL	6	44	F	7 40-44	53:04.9	53:15.1	17:08/M
46	Laykin Dewall	Freeport IL	19	6	F	4 0-14	53:41.7	53:55.7	17:21/M
47	Josh Dewall	Freeport IL	18	33	M	2 30-34	53:42.4	53:55.8	17:22/M
48	Caity Dewall	Freeport IL	17	36	F	3 35-39	53:50.3	54:02.3	17:24/M
49	Denise Wierzycki	Rockford IL	56	54	F	2 50-54	54:01.0	54:14.9	17:28/M
50	Kevin Noakes	Loves Park IL	46	57	M	5 55-59	55:41.9	55:57.7	18:01/M
51	Lisa Noakes	Loves Park IL	47	56	F	2 55-59	55:40.2	55:58.0	18:01/M
52	Olivia Flaherty	Loves Park IL	30	15	F	2 15-19	55:54.2	56:04.4	18:03/M
53	Sarah Dulaney	Pecatonica IL	26	55	F	3 55-59	56:52.5	56:58.7	18:20/M